
1 國  方  勇  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 2 63.71 33.91 29.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 0.18 5.480 -1 1 1 0

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.79 10.892 1 1 1 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.631 1 2 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 2 2 1 1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 3 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.603 2 2 2 2

30.43 33.91

Composition 1.67 5.926.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.25

Presentation 1.67 6.006.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.926.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.50

29.80

2 鈴  木  楽  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 7 51.63 24.92 27.71 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 -0.70 7.70-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 3S 4.30 0.29 4.590 1 1 1 0

3 CSSp3 2.60 -0.35 2.25-2 -1 -1 1 -2

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 2 1 0

6 StSq1 F 1.80 -0.72 1.08-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.23 3.27-1 -1 0 0 -2

26.53 24.92

Composition 1.67 5.505.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.424.75 4.75 6.00 5.75 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.675.25 5.00 6.25 6.25 5.50

27.71
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3 長谷川  一  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京理科大学 1 48.30 19.22 29.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 2 2

2 3Lz+3T<< << 7.20 -2.95 4.25-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.21 1.39-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 -1 1 1 0

5 3F!<< ! 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

21.98 19.22

Composition 1.67 5.835.75 5.25 6.00 5.75 6.50

Presentation 1.67 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 6.50

Skating Skills 1.67 6.086.00 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.25

29.08

4 坂  東      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 6 44.59 20.95 24.64 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

2 3Lz< < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 -1 -1 0

4 2A 3.63 X -0.77 2.86-3 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -1 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 0 1 1 1

24.05 20.95

Composition 1.67 5.004.25 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.75

Presentation 1.67 4.924.25 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.834.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.25

24.64
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5 堀      義  正

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 4 44.42 19.78 24.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.740 1 2 2 1

3 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 1 0 -1

4 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 1 0 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 0 0 1 0

19.26 19.78

Composition 1.67 5.005.25 4.50 4.75 5.25 5.00

Presentation 1.67 4.835.00 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.925.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.75

24.64

6 栖  川  源二郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 5 42.50 17.99 24.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.42 5.08-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.92 2.52-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.16 1.44-1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X -0.88 2.75-2 -4 -3 -3 -2

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 2 1

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.870 -1 -1 -2 0

20.27 17.99

Composition 1.67 4.924.75 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

Presentation 1.67 4.924.75 4.25 5.25 5.25 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.835.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.00

24.51
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